
 

Список участников очного этапа МПОШ НИУ «БелГУ» – 2019 

 

Предметы 

 

1. Русский язык 

2. Математика 

3. История 

4. Обществознание 

5. Физика 

6. Химия 

7. Информатика 

8. Изобразительное искусство 

9. Английский язык 

10. Немецкий язык 

11. Французский язык 

12. Психология 

13. Астрономия 

14. Политология 

15. Право 

16. Экономика 

17. Экология 

18. Биология 

19. География 

20. Литература 

21. Журналистика 

  



 

Психология 
Проходной балл: 50 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Забелина Виктория Артёмовна 8 

2 Моисеева Лилия Александровна 11 

3 Феданов Никита Сергеевич 10 

4 Скурятина Анастасия Юрьевна 10 

5 Шальнева Мария Александровна 11 

6 Польщикова Анна Андреевна 11 

7 Круглик Анастасия Игоревна 10 

8 Рудковская Дарина Александровна 9 

9 Алексеева Мария 11 

10 Ходячих Юлия Сергеевна 10 

11 Точилина Анна Сергеевна 10 

12 Мишнева Анастасия Петровна 11 

13 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

14 Апатенко Александр Васильевич 8 

15 Богданова Валерия Дмитриевна 11 

16 Волкова Арина Александровна 7 

17 Черкасова Дарья Александровна 11 

18 Романюк Татьяна Романова 11 

19 Литвин Елена Олеговна 7 

20 Стрельникова Анна Владимировна 11 

21 Полевая Алина Игоревна 10 

22 Барзунова Анастасия 10 

23 Ларионова Кристина Дмитриевна 9 

24 Литвинова Анна Сергеевна 9 

25 Ляная Екатерина Алексеевна 10 

26 Сухарева Надежда Сергеевна 10 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Клевцова Мария Андреевна 11 

2 Левак Юлия Владимировна 10 

3 Дук  Арина Евгеньевна 11 

 

  



 

Астрономия 
Проходной балл: 45 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Шальнева Мария Александровна 11 

2 Дубровский Данил Николаевич 11 

 

  



Немецкий язык 
Проходной балл: 45 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Васильева Илона 10 

2 Садовски Кристина 9 

3 Куницина Екатерина Игоревна 7 

4 Хрюкина Ольга Александровна 8 

5 Эрнст Эллина Сергеевна 9 

6 Язева Арина Викторовна 7 

7 Обухова Евгения Юрьевна 10 

8 Васильева Алёна Андреевна 7 

9 Рыбалко Анастасия Алексеевна 7 

10 Куршин Николай Романович 6 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Штеленко Анна Константиновна 10 

2 Золотова Анна Михайловна 10 

 

  



Экономика 
Проходной балл: 35 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Бардин Павел Вячеславович 9 

2 Гридчина Александра Андреевна 10 

3 Гаджиева Тасмина Вагифовна 11 

4 Лесунова Анна Егоровна 11 

5 Апатенко Александр Васильевич 8 

6 Феданов Никита Сергеевич 10 

7 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

8 Мишнева Екатерина Петровна 11 

9 Мишнева Анастасия Петровна 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Перелыгин Максим Романович 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Биология 
Проходной балл: 45 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Калуцких Марина Витальевна 11 

2 Шишикина Эмилия Александровна 11 

3 Андронова Екатерина Николаевна 10 

4 Сорокина Кристина Андреевна 10 

5 Шальнева Мария Александровна 11 

6 Цой Кирилл Владимирович 11 

7 Иванова Анна 11 

8 Орлова Дарья Александровна 11 

9 Лосев Артём Андреевич 10 

10 Явлученко Анастасия Максимовна 11 

11 Бугаева Виктория Валерьевна 11 

12 Голубева Вероника Витальевна 10 

13 Шестакова Виктория Андреевна 11 

14 Коломыцева Катерина Дмитриевна 11 

15 Круглик Анастасия Игоревна 10 

16 Чуев Илья Николаевич 11 

17 Богуш Маргарита Александровна 11 

18 Полевая Алина 10 

19 Булгаков Александр Сергеевич 8 

20 Польщикова Анна Андреевна 11 

21 Погорелов Даниил Игоревич 11 

22 Стоцкий Борис Фёдорович 11 

23 Бабаева Захра 9 

24 Рагимова Ульяна Эльхановна 8 

25 Лубенко Полина Максимовна 8 

26 Борисова Елизавета 8 

27 Минайкин Иван Андреевич 9 

28 Зажарская Александра 9 

29 Михайлова Дарья Александровна 8 

30 Духанова Софья Леонидовна 7 

31 Мещеряков Владимир Владимирович 7 

32 Чичканова Арина Дмитриевна 7 

33 Базарова Дарья Витальевна 6 

34 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

35 Куликов Никита Максимович 8 

36 Ямщиков Вячеслав Евгеньевич 9 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Фоминова Анастасия Алексеевна 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Математика 
Проходной балл: 60 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Пашук Полина Алексеевна 11 

2 Яловенко Сергей Алексеевич 11 

3 Исаева Яна Валентиновна 7 

4 Князев Андрей Андреевич 10 

5 Бардин Павел Вячеславович 9 

6 Богданова Валерия Дмитриевна 11 

7 Строй Иван 8 

8 Шушакова Анастасия Константиновна 8 

9 Кораблёв Яков Бориславович 7 

10 Анфалова Софья Сергеевна 10 

11 Баскакова Ирина Сергеевна 9 

12 Мартынова Алена Александровна 9 

13 Мартынова Анастасия Андреевна 11 

14 Верзунова Владислава Владимировна 7 

15 Уханева Анастасия Валерьевна 11 

16 Куропаткина Ольга Юрьевна 8 

17 Шумицкая Екатерина Андреевна 11 

18 Головина Дарья Сергеевна 10 

19 Апатенко Александр Васильевич 8 

20 Ададуров Максим Антонович 9 

21 Доманова Мария 9 

22 Авилова Инна 7 

23 Некрасова Нелли Юрьевна 11 

24 Черноморд Ника Вячеславовна 8 

25 Половнева Юлия Евгеньевна 9 

26 Зайцева Ксения 9 

27 Иванова Мария Алексеевна 7 

28 Коломыцева Катерина Дмитриевна 11 

29 Буковцов Максим Владимирович 7 

30 Мишнева Анастасия Петровна 11 

31 Аршинов Максим Андреевич 8 

32 Константинова Катя Дмитриевна 7 

33 Голочалов Сергей Владимирович 10 

34 Скалозуб Захар Юрьевич 7 

35 Краснобородько Полина Владимировна 7 

36 Зарембицкая Марина Юрьевна 7 

37 Булгаков Александр Сергеевич 8 

38 Курносикова Алина Евгеньевна 11 

39 Шумова Полина 8 

40 Козловская Алиса Сергеевна 7 

41 Резниченко Юлия Юрьевна 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Барышникова Ирина Александровна 9 

2 Пеньков Даниил Александрович 8 

3 Аршинов Максим Андреевич 8 

4 Гагауз Анастасия Ивановна 9 

 

  



Литература 
Проходной балл: 40 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Зарицкая София Сергеевна 8 

2 Ларионова Кристина Дмитриевна 9 

3 Михайлова Дарья Александровна 8 

4 Забелина Виктория Артёмовна 8 

5 Коткова Елизавета Олеговна 9 

6 Литвинова Анна Сергеевна 9 

7 Свечникова Анна Дмитриевна 7 

8 Береговая Анна Константиновна 8 

9 Крынина Дарья Руслановна 7 

10 Малых Владислав Александрович 8 

11 Абракимович Арсений Станиславович 8 

12 Тарасов Максим Валерьевич 8 

13 Шумова Полина 8 

14 Ямалетдинова Ралина 9 

15 Корниенко Дарья Вадимовна 11 

16 Романова Виктория Павловна 11 

17 Баринова Анастасия Алексеевна 11 

18 Маслакова Анастасия Сергеевна 11 

19 Золотова Анна Михайловна 10 

20 Широчкина Анастасия Юрьевна 11 

21 Погудин Кирилл 11 

22 Романюк Татьяна Романова 11 

23 Голод Алиса Васильевна 11 

24 Селюкова Мария Витальевна 10 

25 Стрельникова Анна Владимировна 11 

26 Вергун Алиса Антоновна  

27 Вишнякова Марина Сергеевна 11 

28 Воробьева Анастасия 10 

29 Петрущенко Диана Даниловна 11 

30 Левак Юлия Владимировна 10 

31 Саранчина Дарья Петровна 10 

32 Борзых Софья Андреевна 10 

33 Мария Алистратова Сергеевна 10 

34 Ряполова Виктория Романовна 10 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Рогачева Полина Руслановна 10 

2 Липатова Анна Алексеевна 10 

3 Охрименко Анастасия Александровна 11 

4 Новикова Мария Ивановна 11 

5 Столярова Марта Андреевна 11 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Химия 
Проходной балл: 55 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Аблаева Мария Александровна 8 

2 Калинина Екатерина Алексеевна 9 

3 Эрнст Эллина Сергеевна 9 

4 Демченко Данила Александрович 9 

5 Денисова Юлия Андреевна 9 

6 Апатенко Александр Васильевич 8 

7 Рудковская Дарина Александровна 9 

8 Лавриненко Ольга Евгеньевна 9 

9 Жучков Тимур Русланович 9 

10 Ефимова Алиса Олеговна 8 

11 Дерябина Карина Сергеевна 7 

12 Куксов Никита Максимович 8 

13 Семернина Анастасия Владимировна 9 

14 Андросова Дарья 9 

15 Минайкин Иван Андреевич 9 

16 Калинина Екатерина Алексеевна 9 

17 Голубева Вероника Витальевна 10 

18 Жидкова Анастасия Александровна 10 

19 Круглик Анастасия Игоревна 10 

20 Беликова Екатерина Владимировна 10 

21 Колкова Марина 10 

22 Рыбалка Валерия Витальевна 10 

23 Зайцева Виолетта Викторовна 11 

24 Шишикина Эмилия Александровна 11 

25 Калуцких Марина Витальевна 11 

26 Цой Кирилл Владимирович 11 

27 Саладзе Леван 11 

28 Богуш Маргарита Александровна 11 

29 Шестакова Виктория Андреевна 11 

30 Явлученко Анастасия Максимовна 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Жидкова Анастасия Александровна 10 

2 Ефременко Анна Владимировна 9 

3 Плотников Владислав Александрович 10 

4 Новичкова Дарья Андреевна 11 

5 Богданова Валерия Дмитриевна 11 

6 Курносикова Алина Евгеньевна 11 

7 Сафонов Дмитрий Андреевич  10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Экология 
Проходной балл: 50 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Шестакова Виктория Андреевна 11 

2 Колкова Марина 10 

3 Неронова Елизавета Сергеевна 10 

4 Бондаренко Артем Сергеевич 9 

5 Шальнева Мария Александровна 11 

6 Лосев Артём Андреевич 10 

7 Шушакова Анастасия Константиновна 8 

8 Демченко Данила Александрович 9 

9 Калуцких Марина Витальевна 11 

10 Кузубова Екатерина Романовна 8 

11 Виноградова Анастасия Владимировна 8 

12 Андросова Дарья 9 

13 Богданова Валерия Дмитриевна 11 

14 Постольников Кирилл 8 

15 Курносикова Алина Евгеньевна 11 

16 Булгакова Мария Владимировна 8 

17 Плотников Владислав Александрович 10 

18 Круглик Анастасия Игоревна 10 

19 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

20 Сенькина Анастасия Андреевна 10 

21 Духанова Софья Леонидовна 7 

22 Зайцева Дарья Геннадьевна 10 

23 Иванова Мария Алексеевна 7 

24 Хворостова Анастасия 9 

25 Волкова Арина Александровна 7 

26 Маклаков Данил Витальевич 11 

27 Яловский Кирилл Валерьевич 8 

28 Мележенкова Екатерина Алексеевна 8 

29 Садртинов Кирилл Денисович 11 

30 Краснобородько Полина Владимировна 7 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Ефременко Анна Владимировна 9 

2 Лубенко Полина Максимовна 8 

3 Богданова Валерия Дмитриевна 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Английский язык 
Проходной балл: 80 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Торохова Ирина Сергеевна 9 

2 Долгий Никита Андреевич 7 

3 Дзюба Евгений Витальевич 8 

4 Винник Максим Артёмович 9 

5 Шеметова Анастасия Алексеевна 7 

6 Зорина Варвара Алексеевна 8 

7 Яврумова Полина Эдуардовна 9 

8 Екатерина Цышко Александровна 9 

9 Якшин Виталий Олегович 8 

10 Мозговая Дарья Сергеевна 8 

11 Локтионова Арина Игоревна 8 

12 Перепелкина Мария 9 

13 Верзунова Владислава Владимировна 7 

14 Рудковская Дарина Александровна 9 

15 Такмакова Валерия Андреевна 8 

16 Демченко Данила Александрович 9 

17 Гойдина Надежда Анатольевна 10 

18 Плотникова Дарья Евгеньевна 10 

19 Чуева Ольга Сергеевна 10 

20 Василенко Тимур 10 

21 Фоменко Екатерина 11 

22 Смелова Лилия Дмитриевна 10 

23 Сеялова Олеся 11 

24 Точилина Анна Сергеевна 10 

25 Вьюнова Анастасия Евгеньевна 11 

26 Щербаченко Валентина Алексеевна 11 

27 Пестерева Валерия Михайловна 10 

28 Лазарева Виктория Сергеевна 10 

29 Ковальчук Ирина Станиславовна 11 

30 Базарова Анастасия Александровна 11 

31 Говорющенко Анастасия Вячеславовна 10 

32 Шеина Анна Николаевна 10 

33 Кокорева Екатерина 10 

34 Егорова Юлия Владимировна 11 

35 Муромцева Юлия Дмитриевна 11 

36 Фирсанов Павел Константинович 10 

37 Михайленко Денис 10 

38 Баринова Анастасия Алексеевна 11 

39 Федорова Анастасия Викторовна 10 

40 Нестерова Екатерина Сергеевна 11 

41 Павлова Оксана Андреевна 11 

42 Ряполова Виктория Романовна 10 

43 Гридчина Александра Андреевна 10 

44 Чернова Наталья  11 

45 Бавыкина Виктория Алексеевна 10 

46 Феданов Никита Сергеевич 10 

47 Мизева Эллина Михайловна 10 

48 Папанова Александра Сергеевна 10 

49 Кирсанова Дарья 10 
  



Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Минькин Владислав Денисович 9 

2 Перелыгин Максим Романович 11 

3 Коткина Елизавета Владимировна 10 

4 Леонова Дарья Олеговна 9 

5 Степаненко Арина Артемовна 10 

 

  



География 
Проходной балл: 45 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Митькина Арина Дмитриевна 8 

2 Пивоварова Елизавета Алексеевна 8 

3 Сафонов Денис Андреевич 8 

4 Апатенко Александр Васильевич 8 

5 Немытова Дарья Ивановна 7 

6 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

7 Батакина Татьяна Сергеевна 7 

8 Вахрова Екатерина Геннадьевна 8 

9 Дерябина Карина Сергеевна 8 

10 Малиновская Ульяна 7 

11 Старкова Виктория Андреевна 8 

12 Аникин Роман 7 

13 Жогова Анастасия Николаевна 7 

14 Травкин Илья 10 

15 Голочалов Сергей Владимирович 10 

16 Хакимова Анна Наильевна 10 

17 Юдин Дмитрий Егорович 10 

18 Назаров Дмитрий Евгеньевич 10 

19 Токмакова Дарья Романовна 9 

20 Чистюхина Элеонора Ивановна 10 

21 Титова Екатерина Олеговна 9 

22 Панасюра Дарья Сергеевна 9 

23 Сенькина Анастасия Андреевна 10 

24 Писанка Алёна Анатольевна 9 

25 Иванов Иван Иванович 10 

26 Кокорева Екатерина 10 

27 Потапова Эмилия Геннадиевна 9 

28 Нидогорский Алексей Анджиевич 10 

29 Хлюпина Полина Борисовна 9 

30 Титова Ксения Ивановна 9 

31 Стеблева Мария Алексеевна 10 

32 Шепелев Вячеслав Игоревич 11 

33 Мишнева Екатерина Петровна 11 

34 Мишнева Анастасия Петровна 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Хакимов Илья Леонидович 9 

2 Садртинов Кирилл Денисович 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Физика 
Проходной балл: 50 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Зайцев Сергей Александрович 7 

2 Злобина Ирина Дмитриевна 7 

3 Рыбалко Юлия Андреевна 8 

4 Сличенко Даниил Владимирович 8 

5 Куликова Диана  Валерьевна 8 

6 Чернявский Егор Леонидович 7 

7 Беликова Анастасия Руслановна 7 

8 Самойленко Кирилл Владимирович 7 

9 Тетерлев Степан Егорович 7 

10 Старкова Виктория Андреевна 7 

11 Свищёв Владислав Андреевич 7 

12 Булгаков Александр Сергеевич 8 

13 Табунщик Артём Михайлович 8 

14 Золотухина Софья Игоревна 7 

15 Мишкина Анастасия Игоревна 7 

16 Колупаев Денис Витальевич 9 

17 Бардин Павел Вячеславович 9 

18 Мельников Кирилл Анатольевич 9 

19 Ширина Ангелина Александровна 9 

20 Баскакова Ирина Сергеевна 9 

21 Щепилов Юрий Васильевич 10 

22 Книжников Дмитрий 10 

23 Полякова Анна Сергеевна 10 

24 Голочалов Сергей Владимирович 10 

25 Дариглазов Никита Сергеевич 10 

26 Екатерина Шумицкая Андреевна 11 

27 Цой Кирилл Владимирович 11 

28 Аноприенко Данила Сергеевич 11 

29 Васинев Владислав Дмитриевич 11 

30 Прудской Александр Александрович 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Минькин Владислав Денисович 9 

2 Пеньков Даниил Александрович 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Русский язык 
Проходной балл: 70 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Чужинова Анастасия Сергеевна 9 

2 Садовски Кристина 9 

3 Коткова Елизавета Олеговна 9 

4 Борисова Елизавета 8 

5 Свечникова Анна Дмитриевна 7 

6 Тарасов Максим Валерьевич 8 

7 Трунова Александра 7 

8 Панасюра Дарья Сергеевна 9 

9 Виктория Забелина Артёмовна 8 

10 Гармаш Александра Евгеньевна 7 

11 Крынина Дарья Руслановна 7 

12 Малищева Арина Сергеевна 9 

13 Литвинова Анна Сергеевна 9 

14 Хлюпина Полина Борисовна 9 

15 Ермолаева Елизавета Игоревна 7 

16 Ряполова Алина Александровна 7 

17 Киселёв Владимир Сергеевич 10 

18 Баринова Анастасия Алексеевна 11 

19 Рудакова Анастасия Владимировна 11 

20 Ковальчук Ирина Станиславовна 11 

21 Корниенко Дарья Вадимовна 11 

22 Потапова Алина Юрьевна 11 

23 Шишикина Эмилия Александровна 11 

24 Черкасова Дарья Александровна 11 

25 Вешкурова Маргарита Дмитриевна 11 

26 Разбекова Алина Руслановна 10 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Горбач Юлия Сергеевна 10 

2 Баскакова Ирина Сергеевна 9 

3 Федоренко Виктория Андреевна 11 

4 Кириянко Екатерина Алексеевна 11 

5 Мулюкова Амина Акбаровна 11 

6 Саруханян Нина Робертовна 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Информатика 
Проходной балл: 40 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Рычков Константин Геннадьевич 9 

2 Швец Анастасия Филипповна 8 

3 Мигунова Анастасия Михайловна 9 

4 Съедина Полина Витальевна 9 

5 Китова Дарья 9 

6 Табунщик Артём Михайлович 8 

7 Половнева Юлия Евгеньевна 9 

8 Баскакова Ирина Сергеевна 9 

9 Книжников Дмитрий 10 

10 Щепилов Юрий Васильевич 10 

11 Екатерина Шумицкая Андреевна 11 

12 Михайленко Денис 10 

13 Щепилова Нина Андреевна 10 

14 Шуайпов Руслан 10 

15 Яловенко Сергей Алексеевич 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Дариглазов Никита Сергеевич 10 

2 Чебукин Алексей Сергеевич 10 

 

 

  



Политология 
Проходной балл: 40 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Рогачева Полина Руслановна 10 

2 Бабенко Иван Анатольевич 11 

3 Гридчина Александра Андреевна 10 

4 Мишнева Анастасия Петровна 11 

5 Польщикова Анна Андреевна 11 

6 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

7 Черноморд Ника Вячеславовна 8 

8 Феданов Никита Сергеевич 10 

9 Стоцкий Борис Фёдорович 11 

10 Сергей Голочалов Владимирович 10 

11 Сергеев Владислав Васильевич 9 

12 Сытник Александр Григорьевич 9 

13 Крутоголова Анастасия Евгеньевна 11 

14 Азаров Владимир Олегович 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Право 
Проходной балл: 40 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Кононенко Владислав Сергеевич 9 

2 Рогачева Полина Руслановна 10 

3 Коротченкова Марина Владимировна 10 

4 Гришакова Ксения Андреевна 10 

5 Разбекова Алина Руслановна 10 

6 Анисимов Анатолий Тимофеевич 10 

7 Евсюкова Ирина Юрьевна 9 

8 Селиверстова Ирина Евгеньевна 10 

9 Федорова Анастасия Викторовна 10 

10 Шумицкая Полина Андреевна 11 

11 Гришакова Ксения Андреевна 10 

12 Бабенко Иван Анатольевич 11 

13 Свиридов Михаил Иванович 11 

14 Гаджиева Тасмина Вагифовна 11 

15 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

16 Балан Валерия Вячеславовна 11 

17 Сидоренко Лолита Романовна 11 

18 Янкевич Ангелина Павловна 11 

19 Уханева Анастасия Валерьевна 11 

20 Чистякова Ангелина Николаевна 11 

21 Денисов Андрей Викторович 11 

22 Лебедев Виктор 11 

23 Потапова Алина Юрьевна 11 

24 Стоцкий Борис Фёдорович 11 

25 Мартынова Анастасия Андреевна 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Перелыгин Максим Романович 11 

2 Сытник Александр Григорьевич 9 

3 Варжавинов Александр Александрович 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Обществознание 
Проходной балл: 50 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Черняева Элеонора Юрьевна 10 

2 Рудакова Анастасия Владимировна 11 

3 Коротченкова Марина Владимировна 10 

4 Апатенко Александр Васильевич 8 

5 Булгакова Мария Владимировна 8 

6 Моисеева Лилия Александровна 11 

7 Дубинина Ольга Владимировна 10 

8 Лисицкая Екатерина Андреевна 11 

9 Гридчина Александра Андреевна 10 

10 Богданова Елена Евгеньевна 11 

11 Евсюкова Ирина Юрьевна 9 

12 Астахова Софья 9 

13 Безуглова Мария Юрьевна 0 

14 Шумицкая Полина Андреевна 11 

15 Головина Дарья Сергеевна 10 

16 Вешкурова Маргарита Дмитриевна 11 

17 Криволапов Артём Владимирович 11 

18 Селюкова Мария Витальевна 10 

19 Базарова Анастасия Александровна 11 

20 Смолякова Ольга Сергеевна 11 

21 Сидоренко Лолита Романовна 11 

22 Быстрюков Кирилл 11 

23 Колесникова Ольга Михайловна 11 

24 Феданов Никита Сергеевич 10 

25 Зарицкая София Сергеевна 8 

26 Иванова Анна 11 

27 Степаненко Арина Артемовна 10 

28 Бабенко Иван Анатольевич 11 

29 Котарева Евгения Михайловна 11 

30 Мишнева Екатерина Петровна 11 

31 Овсянникова Анастасия Юрьевна 11 

32 Лесунова Анна Егоровна 11 

33 Азаров Владимир Олегович 10 

34 Парахина Анастасия Сергеевна 9 

35 Ермолаева Елизавета Игоревна 7 

36 Стоцкий Борис Фёдорович 11 

37 Стоцкий Борис Фёдорович 11 

38 Баранова Анастасия Александровна 11 

39 Мартынова Анастасия Андреевна 11 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Рогачева Полина Руслановна 10 

 

 

 

 

 

  



ИЗО 
Проходной балл: 70 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Бобко Дарья   

2 Валяева Милена Сергеевна   

3 Гудкова Ирина Константиновна   

4 Данилюк Софья Владимировна   

5 Евсюкова Полина Александровна   

6 Зубкова Софья Дмитриевна   

7 Ильина Жанна Сергеевна   

8 Кузьмина Валерия Юрьевна   

9 Литвинова Анна Вадимовна   

10 Литовченко Дарья Александровна 11 

11 Мигулина Екатерина Евгеньевна   

12 Михеева Ирина Александровна   

13 Переход Мария Сергеевна 8 

14 Попова Дарина   

15 Рыбалко Юлия Андреевна   

16 Савина Илона Олеговна 9 

17 Смоленская Екатерина Сергеевна   

18 Ткачева Марина Андреевна   

19 Хахелева Кристина Валерьевна   

20 Ходырева Дарья Александровна   

21 Юрасова Анастасия Александровна 8 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Мезенцева Елизавета Михайловна 10 

2 Мащинова Дарья Михайловна 11 

3 Бондаренко Ксения Владимировна 10 

4 Григорук Надежда Степановна 11 

5 Панфилёнок Мария Викторовна 10 

6 Гришина  Карина Станиславовна 10 

7 Катасонова Екатерина Владимировна 10 

8 Каширина Анна Алексеевна 9 

 

 

  



История 
Проходной балл: 60 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Богданова Елена Евгеньевна 11 

2 Гридчина Александра Андреевна 10 

3 Федосеева Ладемира Дмитриевна 11 

4 Чуева Ольга Сергеевна 10 

5 Мальцева Анастасия Юрьевна 11 

6 Феданов Никита Сергеевич 10 

7 Голочалов Сергей Владимирович 10 

8 Колесникова Ольга Михайловна 11 

9 Крынина Дарья Руслановна 7 

10 Крыгин Владимир Алексеевич 10 

11 Титова Екатерина Олеговна 9 

12 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

13 Шумицкая Полина Андреевна 11 

14 Городова Анастасия Сергеевна 10 

15 Ширина Ангелина Александровна  

16 Бабенко Иван Анатольевич 11 

17 Янкевич Ангелина Павловна 11 

18 Зарицкая София Сергеевна 8 

19 Крутоголова Анастасия Евгеньевна 11 

20 Васильев Владислав Владимирович 10 

21 Черняева Элеонора Юрьевна 10 

22 Денисов Андрей Викторович 11 

23 Дубинина Ольга Владимировна 10 

24 Мамедова Милена 8 

25 Балан Валерия Вячеславовна 11 

26 Оськина Ксения Денисовна 10 

27 Рогачева Полина Руслановна 10 

28 Ходячих Юлия Сергеевна 10 

29 Нестерова Екатерина Сергеевна 11 

30 Духанова Софья Леонидовна 7 

31 Базарова Анастасия Александровна  

32 Уханева Анастасия Валерьевна 11 

33 Яловский Кирилл Валерьевич 8 

34 Муромцева Юлия Дмитриевна 11 

35 Панасюра Дарья Сергеевна 9 

36 Щербинин Артем Сергеевич 8 

37 Евсюкова Ирина Юрьевна 9 

38 Сергеев Владислав Васильевич 9 

39 Никищенко Лилия Вадимовна 7 

40 Бессонов Иван Романович 9 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Гридчина Александра Андреевна 10 

2 Чуева Ольга Сергеевна 10 

3 Гагауз Анастасия Ивановна 9 

 

  



Французский язык 
Проходной балл: 50 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Горяинова Анастасия Сергеевна 9 

2 Обухова Евгения Юрьевна 10 

 

  



Журналистика 
Проходной балл: 50 

 

№  ФИО участника Класс 

1 Лихоманова Элина Михайловна 7 

2 Скрынникова Дарья 11 

3 Жихов Александр Александрович 7 

4 Романова Виктория Павловна 11 

5 Саранчина Дарья Петровна 10 

6 Алистратова Мария Сергеевна 10 

7 Рудковская Дарина Александровна 9 

8 Лихолетова Людмила 11 

9 Мусихина Дарья Алексеевна 7 

10 Котарева Евгения Михайловна 11 

11 Разбекова Алина Руслановна 10 

12 Ходячих Юлия Сергеевна 10 

13 Корабельникова Виктория Сергеевна 7 

Победители и призёры прошлого года 

1 Митенёва Арина Николаевна 10 

2  Рогачева Полина Руслановна 10 

3  Новикова Мария Ивановна 11 

 


